PYP4-8 After School Activities [ASA] Dalgas Calendar 2024-2025

2024

Week 32
Week 33
Week 37
Week 41
Week 42
Week 48
Week 51
Week 52

2025
Week 1
Week 1
Week 4
Week 7
Week 14
Week 16
Week 16
Week 17
Week 19
Week 22
Week 23
Week 24
Week 25
Week 26
Week 27

August 5-9, Monday-Friday
August 12, Monday

September 10, Tuesday

October 11, Friday

October 14-18, Monday-Friday
November 26, Tuesday
December 20, Friday

Decemnber 23-27, Monday-Friday

January 1, Monday

Jlanuary 2-3, Thursday-Friday
January 21, Tuesday

February 10-14, Monday-Friday
April 1, Tuesday

April 14-16, Monday-Wednesday
April 17-18, Thursday-Friday
April 21, Monday

May 7, Wednesday

May 29-30, Thursday-Friday
June 5-6, Thursday-Friday

June 9, Monday

June 18, Wednesday

June 27, Friday

June30-Julyd, Monday-Friday

Summer Break Childcare

Half Day Childcare - First Day of School

Half Day Childcare - Teacher Collaborations

Half Day Childcare - Motions Day

Autumn Break Childcare

Half Day Childcare - Vertical Alignment

Half Day Childcare - Last Day of School before Winter Break
PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Christmas)

PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (New Year)

Winter Break Childcare

Half Day Childcare - Teacher Collaborations
Mid-Term Break Childcare

Half Day Childcare - Vertical Alignment

Spring Break Childcare

PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Maundy Thursday, Good Friday)
PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Easter)

Half Day Childcare - Student Led Conferences

PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Ascension Day)

PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Constitution Day)

PYP4-8 ASA Dalgas closed (Pentecost/ Whit Monday)
Half Day Childcare - Sports Day

Half Day Childeare - Last Day of School

summer Break Childcare

* Holiday childcare is available. All students are required to sign up. Free for ASA, 900DKK for non-ASA students.
* Free Half Day childcare is available. ASA/MAC students autmatically signed up, other students need to sign up.

* Mo childcare available, FYP4-8 ASA Dalgas is closed.



